School

Bethany CofE Junior
Christ The King Catholic
Corpus Christi Catholic
Elmrise

The Epiphany CofE
Heathlands

Hill View

King's Park

Kingsleigh

Kinson

Malmesbury Park
Moordown St John's CofE
Muscliff

Pokesdown Community
Queen's Park Junior

St James' CofE

St Katharine's CofE

St Luke's CofE

St Mark's CofE Aided
St Michael's CofE

St Walburga's Catholic
Stourfield Junior
Winton

Linwood

Bournemouth
NATIONAL

Eligible
pupils
56
29
64
41
61
36
20
63
56
50
87
57
60
54
105
60
64
59
59
54
57
117
88
20
1490
424928

Lev 4 Eng
73%
79%
97%
66%
92%
69%
91%
75%
73%
92%
84%
79%
75%
83%
70%
85%
91%
85%
92%
81%
89%
84%
73%

0%
81%
80%

Lev 4 Maths
68%
83%
89%
80%
85%
69%
90%
70%
66%
84%
77%
77%
88%
65%
70%
83%
78%
83%
90%
81%
93%
70%
66%

0%
77%
79%

Levl 4 Eng and
Maths

66%
76%
89%
66%
84%
61%
86%
67%
59%
82%
72%
68%
75%
59%
62%
77%
77%
75%
90%
74%
88%
68%
56%
0%
71%
73%

Av Points 09

26
26.7
29.5
25.5
29.4
24.3
29.1

25
25.7
26.7
26.7
28.3
28.8
27.4
26.9
28.5
27.7
27.7
271.7
26.5

28
28.2
26.4
15.3
27.2
27.4

Av Points 10

26.3
27.5
29.5
25.8
29.3
26.3

29
25.9
26.5
27.4
27.8
27.4
28.2
26.6
26.5
28.6
28.4
29.1
29.3
27.3
29.3
27.2
26.3

15
27.5
27.5

Valued
Added

99.1
99.2
101.2
98.4
100
100.2
100.4
98.7
100
99.9
100.3
99.7
99.9
100.1
99.3
99.7
98.4
99.9
100.3
100.5
100
99
99.1
99.8



