School	Eligible pupils	Lev 4 Eng	Lev 4 Maths	Levi 4 Eng and Maths	Av Points 09	Av Points 10	Valued Added
Bethany CofE Junior	56	73%	68%	66%	26	26.3	99.1
Christ The King Catholic	29	79%	83%	76%	26.7	27.5	99.2
Corpus Christi Catholic	64	97%	89%	89%	29.5	29.5	101.2
Elmrise	41	66%	80%	66%	25.5	25.8	98.4
The Epiphany CofE	61	92%	85%	84%	29.4	29.3	100
Heathlands	36	69%	69%	61%	24.3	26.3	100.2
Hill View	90	91%	90%	86%	29.1	29	100.4
King's Park	63	75%	70%	67%	25	25.9	98.7
Kingsleigh	56	73%	66%	59%	25.7	26.5	100
Kinson	50	92%	84%	82%	26.7	27.4	99.9
Malmesbury Park	87	84%	77%	72%	26.7	27.8	100.3
Moordown St John's CofE	57	79%	77%	68%	28.3	27.4	99.7
Muscliff	60	75%	88%	75%	28.8	28.2	99.9
Pokesdown Community	54	83%	65%	59%	27.4	26.6	100.1
Queen's Park Junior	105	70%	70%	62%	26.9	26.5	99.3
St James' CofE	60	85%	83%	77%	28.5	28.6	99.7
St Katharine's CofE	64	91%	78%	77%	27.7	28.4	98.4
St Luke's CofE	59	85%	83%	75%	27.7	29.1	99.9
St Mark's CofE Aided	59	92%	90%	90%	27.7	29.3	100.3
St Michael's CofE	54	81%	81%	74%	26.5	27.3	100.5
St Walburga's Catholic	57	89%	93%	88%	28	29.3	100
Stourfield Junior	117	84%	70%	68%	28.2	27.2	99
Winton	88	73%	66%	56%	26.4	26.3	99.1
Linwood	20	0%	0%	0%	15.3	15	99.8
Bournemouth	1490	81%	77%	71%	27.2	27.5	
NATIONAL	424928	80%	79%	73%	27.4	27.5	